PRE-HUNG
INTERIOR DOOR
BROCHURE
D O O R S T O P O P T I O N S
SUPERCORE™
Select Colonial 6 Panel, Roman and Carrara now
feature our industry leading SuperCore™.
SuperCore™ features solid wood stile and rail

D E
F
A
C
IH J
B
F
G
D
EE
DECORATIVE PULLS
For sliding doors
Rustic black pulls
Contemporary pulls and knobs
Ref. No. C.C. Overall Dimensions (L × D)
A BP9469220900 220 mm 9 1/4" × 3 11/32" (235 × 85 mm)
B BP9463280900 280 mm 17 7/32" × 3 5/32" (437 × 80 mm)
C
BP9547384900 384 mm 16 13/16" × 2 17/32" (427 × 64 mm)
BP9547224900 224 mm 10 1/2" × 2 17/32" (267 × 64 mm)
BP9547160900 160 mm  8" × 2 17/32" (203 × 64 mm)
D
BP9465305900 305 mm 13 1/8" × 2" (333 × 51 mm)
BP9465205900 205 mm 8 29/32" × 1 7/8" (226 × 48 mm)
BP9465150900 150 mm 6 11/16" × 1 13/16" (170 × 46 mm)
E
BP9466320900 320 mm 13 7/32" × 1 21/32" (336 × 42 mm)
BP9466192900 192 mm 8 3/16" × 1 21/32" (208 × 42 mm)
BP9466128900 128 mm 5 23/32" × 1 21/32" (145 × 42 mm)
F
BP9464305900 305 mm 13 3/8" × 1 3/8" (340 × 35 mm)
BP9464128900 128 mm 6 1/4" × 1 5/32" (159 × 29 mm)
G BP9468207900 207 mm 10 1/32" × 2 5/16" (255 × 59 mm)
H BP9462162900 162 mm 7 3/4" × 1 1/2" (197 × 38 mm)
I BP95495900 98 mm 5" × 2 15/32" (127 × 63 mm)
J BP954880900 N/A Ø 3 5/32" (80 mm)
A
246207020090